ATC971911 FORM No. 881 - Oregon Trust Deed Seiles - TRUST DEED (Assignment Restricted). CTEVENS NESS I AN DUBLISHING CO. DODTLAND OR COM WOOD THOMAS NC 45069 97 SEP 11 P3:18 TRUST DEED MAT Page Vol. OCTOBER THIS TRUST DEED, made this 4 day of . Timothy L. Rogers & Geneva K. Rogers hetween as Grantor. ASPEN TITLE AND ESCROW ....., as Trustee. and PACIFIC SERVICE CORPORATION, A. NEVADA CORPORATION ....., as Beneficiary, WITNESSETH: Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in KLAMATH County, Oregon, described as: LOT 55, BLOCK 81, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, HIGHWAY 66, PLAT 4. accommodation only, and has not been examined as to validity, sufficiency or effect h KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON may have upon the herein described property This courtesy recording has been requested of together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereinto belonging of in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with the property FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of \*\*\* SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT AND 49/100 DOLLARS \*\*\* (\$...7.528.49...) note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if assignment. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene-ticiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking, NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, is subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 695.585. \*WARNING: 12 USC 1701-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of this option. \*\*The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail. STATE OF OREGON, TRUST DEED 22 County of ..... -I certify that the within instru-...... ment was received for record on the Mr.& Mrs. Timothy L. Rogers ...... day of ..... 19. 812 Susan St. SPACE RESERVED Patterson, Ca 95263 in book/reel/volume No...... FOR ..... on RECORDER'S USE PACIFIC SERVICE CORPORATION, H.C.15, Box 495-C % P Browning page ..... or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No....., HANOVER, N M 88041 Record of ...... of said County. Witness my hand and seal of After Recording Return to (Norme, Address, Zip): PACIFIC SERVICE CORPORATION, H.C. 15, Box. 495-C. & P. Browning... County affixed. itan Setat data NAME

By .....

Deputy

HANOVER, N.M. 88041

10

<text><text><text><text><text><text>

er nik staat varaa dit gebaarda gebaarda

ERRY CONTRACTOR

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, lamily or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. personal representatives, ouccessors and asigns: The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

	يونيونيا ( المراجع المراجع) موجد العربي المراجع ( المراجع المراجع)		and the day and year first	above written.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: D not applicable; if warrant	belete, by lining out, whichever we nty (a) is applicable and the bene	irranty (a) or (b) is Timothy L	Magons Gr	
as such word is defined beneficiary MUST comple	In the Truth-in-Lending Act and	Regulation Z, the Regulation	r.K. Roger	
disclosures; for this purp If compliance with the A	ose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 13 ct is not required, discentred this r	making required GEVENA C 12 19, or equivalent.	4 (FZ)	
and a second	STATE OF ORECO	County of San Joan	······	
n 1977 - San	This instrume by	County of San Joaqui) the was acknowledged before me	on July 25	
	This instrument	it was acknowledged before me	on	
	85		an a	
KAMPALIS COLLA	of		ana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	
		eutore Milloren	도 같은 가지가 되었었다. <u>서로 같이 다. 그는 것</u> 이 있는 것이 있다.	
thursd 12	General Azkn	SW heilg ment	Notary .	Public for
TO:	ACOULST FOR FULL RECON	/EYANCE (To be used only when obligat	ions have been paid.)	
The undersigned deed have been fully m	is the legal owner and holder	of all indebtedness secured by the t	orecoind must deal att -	
trust deed of pursuant together with the trust	to statute, to cancel all evider	of all indebtedness secured by the fa are directed, on payment to you of ces of indebtedness secured by the it warranty, to the parties designate	any sums owing to you und	er the terms of the
	same. Mail reconveyance and d	T TRAFFACTOR de AL.	d by the terms of the trust of	leed to you herewith leed the estate now
DATED:	n hand the second state of the	19		
Do not lose or destroy this Both must be delivered to t reconveydince will be m	Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it the trustee for cantellation before	secures.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		1777 Base Marks 1777	Beneficiary	

(1) 年二月1日日

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX				
California				
State of <u>California</u>				
county of San Joaquin			1 +	DII
or July 25, 1997_before	- me. ( 74	1 tree	· Notar	yrubic
Dale	0	Name and Title of Officer (e.g.,	va K	Gens.
personally appeared Timothy L	- Koge	me(s) of Signer(s)		<b>U</b>
= personally known to me - OR - A proved	to me on the b	asis of satisfactory ev ame(s) <del>is</del> /are subscrib	idence to be the ed to the within	n instrument
	and ackr	nowledged to me that	: <del>he/en</del> e/iney €	executed the
	hic/bes/ti	his/her/their authorize heir signature(s) on th	e instrument tr	le person(s),
	or the e	ntity upon behalf of v	which the pers	on(s) acted,
S A CONTRACT OF 1001017	execute	d the instrument.		
SAN CONCURN COUNTY My Comm. Bookes JUN 20, 1998		S my hand and offici	al seal.	ų.
A Charles of the state of the s	A	· O Ira		
	1 gr	Signature of N	lotary Public	
	007/01/	A1		
Though the information below is not required by law,	— OPTION , it may prove val	uable to persons relying of	n the document an	d could prevent
fraudulent removal and	d reattachment of	this form to another docur	nent.	
Description of Attached Docume	ent			
Title or Type of Document: Tru	st De	eed		
	2 19	95 Nun	ber of Pages:	
Document Date: <u>October</u>	$\sigma$ , $r$		~	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	10 OTV	<u>for Signers</u>	5	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer	'(s)	· · · ·		0
Signer's Name: Timothy LRog	ers_	Signer's Name: <u>G</u>	neva K	Rogers
		X Individual		0
X Individual		Corporate Officer		
Title(s):		Title(s): Partner — 🗆 Limi	ed . Genera	 
□ Partner — □ Limited □ General □ Attorney-in-Fact		Attorney-in-Fact		
Trustee	THUMBPRINT F SIGNER	<ul> <li>Trustee</li> <li>Guardian or Cons</li> </ul>	ervator	RIGHT THUMBERINT
	f thumb here	□ Other:		Top of thumb here
		Signer is Represent	00.	
Signer Is Representing:		Signer is nepresent	ing.	
acateriorienenenenenenenenenenenen		TO T	*****	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
March Construction and				
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH :	SS.			
ed for record at request of App SeptemberA.D., 1997 at		Factow	the	11th
그는 그는 것 같은 것 같				

Ç,

ti de la